BURQUIP
440
1
0
°
82
8
0
5
±
1
980
1010
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 S050-10-1090 BLADE 50 X 8mm 1090mm LONG 1
2 S050-10-1050 BLADE 50 X 8mm 1050MM LONG 1
3 S050-10-0880 BLADE 50 X 8mm 880mm LONG 1
4 S050-10-0800 BLADE 50 X 8mm 800mm LONG 1
5 S050-10-0700 BLADE 50 X 8mm 700mm LONG 1
6 S050-10-0600 BLADE 50 X 8mm 600mm LONG 1
7 S050-10-0500 BLADE 50 X 8mm 500mm LONG 1
8 S050-10-0430 BLADE 50 X 8mm 430mm LONG 1
9 M8X90R 1
10 M8N 1
11 SLS50X04 SPRING STRAP 50mm 36" 2
12 M8SRX010 SPRING RIVET ø8mm 10mm LONG 2
13 SPB50 SPRING BUSH POLYURATHANE 50mm 1
14 S050-10-0340 BLADE 50X10mm 340 LONG 1
15 S050-10-0220 BLADE 50 X 8mm 220mm LONG 1
16 M8 NYLOC NYLOC SELF LOCKING NUT, ST STL A2 ISO 2
17 M8X70 Hex screw stainless steel, A2-70, ISO 4014 M8x70 2
18 STT01 SPACER TUBE 50mm 1/4" SCHED 40 2
©